SWISS LIGHT CREATIONS

fulux

SURFACE-MOUNTED LUMINAIRE

AREA

Technical data sheet

35.2W LED, 4993 Lumen, 142 Lumen/Watt, 4000 Kelvin. L=1157mm, W=140mm, H=59mm, CRI>90, UGR<25, IP40. IP50 in the
lamp housing. Energy efficiency class of the light source: C. For ceiling or wall mounting. Opal cover made of acrylic glass.
Regular light output. With electronic ballast and integrated emergency lighting. With DALI control.
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LIGHT DATA
115NK5-MTADN94 Optical light output ratio 100 %
L=1157 mm / B=140 mm / Light direct/non direct ratio 88/12%

H=59 mm
LED
322 W

35.2W
800 mm
4.2 kg
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Absolute luminous flux (Basis: Light source 4993 Im
840)

Luminaire light output (Im/W) 142 lm/W

UNIFIED GLARE RATING UGR

X=4H, Y=8H, 5=0,25H

Deg. of reflection 70/50/20

Perpendicular Zero 23.0
Perpendicular Ninty 22.7



